
2019014 NOORD KAAP Mini 1
MS

1

2

TSA011294 NC

A1

[1] Hendri SWIEGERS

BYE

3

4

TSA021038

TSA020164

NC

NC

Charles MALHERBE

[4] Fransjohan THEART 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA031350

TSA761070

WP [3] Hamza KANA

Thabo THITE 6-0, 6-2

7

8

TSA011477

TSA048385

NC

NC

Enrico LUBBE

[2] Jaco SWIEGERS 6-0, 6-2

[1] Hendri SWIEGERS

Charles MALHERBE

6-2, 6-3

[3] Hamza KANA

[2] Jaco SWIEGERS

6-0, 6-2

[1] Hendri SWIEGERS

[3] Hamza KANA

6-4, 0-6, 10-3

[3] Hamza KANA

Charles MALHERBE

[2] Jaco SWIEGERS 6-2, 6-1

[2] Jaco SWIEGERS

C1

BYE

[4] Fransjohan THEART

Thabo THITE

Enrico LUBBE 7-5, 3-6, 11-9

[4] Fransjohan THEART

Enrico LUBBE

6-3, 6-1

Enrico LUBBE

D1

BYE

Thabo THITE

Thabo THITE
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